INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION-MANAGED FUNDS

Lignite Research Fund

20 Active
Projects

$8,843,050.32

e

ash Balance:
$30,822,726.28

= Committed ® Uncommitted

Outdoor Heritage Fund

84 Active

| wm,owﬁ.owh.“wm‘w.p, Projects

Cash Balance:
$43,660,462.06

= Committed = Uncommitted

- $21,979,675.96

, .
,,.,,H.jﬁ $35,636,437.67

Oil and Gas Research Fund

15 Active
Projects

$1,395,542.27

25,187,099.88
$23,791,557.61 |

= Committed = Uncommitted

CSEA Fund*

. $3,509,310.63

Cash Balance:
$31,156,034.44

*Does not include ARPA or Loans

n Committed

® Uncommitted

{
Renewable Energy Fund
$1,415,576.63 | 15 Active
o T Projects
Cash Balance:
$6,739,137.42
’ $5,323,560.79
» Committed ® Uncommitted
8 Active
Projects
Total Active
Projects
= 142
- $27,646,723.81

Total Committed
Dollars 2023-2025
$67,451,330.01

Updated 3/10/25



Grant Program

CSEA

Lignite Research Program
Oil & Gas Research Program
Renewable Energy Program
Outdoor Heritage Fund

TOTAL=

BIENNIUM-TO-DATE

Funding Available

Funding Awarded

nuvrhinnn

W

30,000,000.00
18,500,000.00
17,500,000.00

3,000,000.00
15,000,000.00

84,000,000.00

v Wnunn

32,329,362.00
10,515,099.00
13,271,586.00
2,371,950.00
8,963,333.01

67,451,330.01



CLEAN SUSTAINABLE ENERGY AUTHORITY

Project Amount Awarded

C-04-10 Bushel Farm Traceability Dashboard S 5,529,362.00
C-04-11 Wellspring Hydro- Unlocking the full potential of produced water S 5,000,000.00
C-05-12 Green Pig Iron Production Facility S 7,000,000.00
C-05-13 Marathon Petroleum Dickinson Renewable Fuel Facility Expansion S 3,300,000.00
C-05-14 Dakota Lithium- Technology for Lithium-lon Batteries S 2,000,000.00
C-05-15 Cerilon FEL-3 S 9,500,000.00

TOTAL= S 32,329,362.00



LIGNITE RESEARCH PROGRAM

Project

FY23-103-255 Semplastics- High value products from produced water
FY24-104-256 LEC- Continued funding for Public Affairs program
FY24-104-257 Rainbow Energy- Bridge Study for CCS at Coal Creek Station
FY24-104-258 Americarbon- Coal Pitch Manufacturing

FY24-105-259 Microbeam- Germanium & Gallium Concentrates
FY24-105-260 EERC- Williston Basin PCOR

FY24-105-261 EERC- Coal Creek Carbon Storage

TOTAL=

Amount Awarded

wrrunrnu»nvnn-nn

100,000.00
1,800,000.00
1,094,416.00

743,809.00

376,000.00
1,250,000.00
5,150,874.00

10,515,099.00



OIL & GAS RESEARCH PROGRAM

Project

G-058-113 One OK Roughrider Carbon Storage Hub
G-058-114 Cobra EOR

G-058-115 BPOP 4.0

G-060-117-Blue Rock Solutions- Methane Detectors Phase |l
G-061-118 EERC Project Polar Bear

G-061-119 Cobra EOR Phase Il

G-061-120 NDPF Outreach & Education Program

G-061-121 EERC CO2 EOR Pilot

TOTAL=

Amount Awarded

rrnnununumouo-umn

S

525,000.00
2,000,000.00
4,000,000.00

450,000.00
2,566,341.00
1,000,000.00

930,245.00
1,800,000.00

13,271,586.00



RENEWABLE ENERGY RESEARCH PROGRAM

Project Amount Awarded

R-52-070 UND SHOWUP S 500,000.00
R-52-071 EERC- Prairie Horizon Carbon Management Hub S 100,000.00
R-53-072 EERC- Regional EV Infrastructure study S 375,000.00
R-54-073 New Carbon- American Crystal Sugar RNG S 455,000.00
R-54-074 New Carbon- Van Bedaf Dairy RNG S 455,000.00
R-54-075 Singularity Energy Technologies- Sandwich Gasifier Commercialization S 486,950.00

TOTAL= S 2,371,950.00



OUTDOOR HERITAGE FUND

Project

023-225 Audubon Great Plains Management Toolbox

023-226 Mayville Dam

023-227 Napoleon Recreation Trail

023-228 McLean Co. Lost Lake Fish Passage

023-229 McLean Co. Painted Woods flood protection/recreation project
023-230 ND Natural Resources Trust Wildlife Dams Phase II

023-231 Phesants Forever Habitat

023-232 TMBCI Fishing/Boat Access project

024-233 NDSU-ND Forest Service Windbreak 4.0

024-234 Belfeild Dam Improvements

024-235 NDNRT-Working Lands Program lli

024-236 NDNRT- Badlands Restoration Project

024-237 ND Prescribed Fire Program

024-238 Sunset Park PreK Playground

024-239 McLean Co. Painted Woods flood protection

025-240 Mule Deer Foundation- Big Game Connectivity/Habitat Fragmentation
025-241 NDPF- Planting for the Future

025-242 Audubon Great Plains- ND Grazing Management Toolbox
025-243 NDNRT- Working Grassland Partership 7

TOTAL=

Amount Awarded
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747,400.00
396,595.48
750,000.00

66,735.53

50,250.00
267,750.00
250,000.00
109,800.00
900,000.00
145,125.00

1,625,000.00

77,000.00
200,000.00
10,000.00

1,000,000.00

750,000.00
220,177.00
635,000.00
762,500.00

8,963,333.01



